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Pos Cognome e Nome

1 FERI ANDREA

2 TOZZI RICCARDO

3 TOZZI LUIGI

4 BIANCHINI GIACOMO
5 CALLONI FILIPPO

6 SYLL MODOU

- USAI CRISTIAN

- KALLAKU ERSILIO

- GUEYE OUSSEYNOU

- PETRUZZELLI CESIDIO

RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
San Casciano in Val di Pesa, Domenica 09/02/2025 - 16:20

Anno

2001
1996
1999
2006
2008
2000
2012
2010
2007
1982

S7
S2
S4
S10
S3
S2
S5
S10
S9
S7

Societa

New Team Giano Asd
Po.Ha.Fi. Asd-Aps

Po.Ha.Fi. Asd-Aps

Skeep Asd e Aps

Asd Aquateam Nuoto Cuoio
Asd Aguateam Nuoto Cuoio
Co0.G.1.S Soc.Coop.Sport Dilett.
Asd Aguateam Nuoto Cuoio
Asd Aquateam Nuoto Cuoio
Asd Acqua Uisp Siena

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

FINALE

00:37.6
01:15.5
01:07.7
00:51.6
02:06.0
02:56.0
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

Serie

Punti

905.05
656.03
643.57
549.81
350.48
281.42

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com


https://finp.it
natatoria.com

